   Automatic Distillation Unit
 is a VELP automatic distillation unit ready to be combined with an external
titrator.
UDK 142 is entirely automated in its various operational phases, with high reliability and safety
characteristics.
This unit can be connected to different automatic titrator models.
It can be supplied by VELP Scientifica combined with the , with a
configuration which assures simplicity of use and a very easy connection.

Weight  35 Kg    (77 lb)
Dimension (W x H x D) 330 x 775 x 470 mm     (13 x 30.5 x 18.5 in)
Ordering Information
Code No
Description
F30200191  UDK142 Distillation Unit
A00000144 Test tube Ø 42x300mm, 250 ml, 3 pcs/box
A00000146 Test tube Ø 26x300mm, 100 ml, 6 pcs/box
A00001088 Test tube Ø 48x260mm, 300 ml
A00001083  Test tube Ø 80x300mm for alcohol determination
A00000043 Test tube connection Ø 26 mm, Ø 48 mm and 500 ml
Kjeldahl balloon
A00000062 Spacer for test tube Ø 48x260 mm
R30800194 Titrator TitroLine Easy K